
Last Name First Name Major Class E-Mail

Brandt Collin CS JR cbrandt6@ycp.edu

Cesario Samuel CE JR scesario@ycp.edu

Doyle Alexander CE JR adoyle4@ycp.edu

Herbine Thomas EE SO therbine@ycp.edu

Hostler Ethan CE SO ehostler1@ycp.edu

Jefferson Timothy CS SO tjefferson@ycp.edu

Leatherman Kyle CE SO kleatherman1@ycp.edu

Maresca Vincent CS SO vmaresca@ycp.edu

McAdams Thomas CS SO tmcadams@ycp.edu

Reinhart Michael CE SO mreinhart@ycp.edu

Rhine Jennifer CE SR jrhine@ycp.edu

Sam Josiah CE SO jsam@ycp.edu

Smucker Duncan CS SR dsmucker@ycp.edu

CS 320 Section 102 (MWF 11:00 - 11:50)
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